SUN

MON WED

LOCATION KEY TDR - Terrace Dining Room
955 - CH955 The Vine VR - Villa Room
CH - Chapel WC - Wellness Center

CR - Community Room
COR - Conference Room
HC - Health Center

OR - Orchard Room

PRP - Plank Road Pub

RR - Recreation Room

Daylight Savings Time Ends 9:15
10:00 Vine Video:
Gospel Chair 9:30

Aerobics (955)
11:30 Chapel Service (CH)
1:30 Vine Video: Gospel Ch0|r
Aerobics (955) 10:00
10:00
1:00
4:00

10:00 Vine Video
Gospel Chair

i i : Veterans Day 9:15 Balance Class
i 9:15 Group Exercise with Joe (CR)
Aerobics (955) With Joe (CR) 10:00 Bible Study (CH)

11:30 Chapel Service 9:30

(CH)

1:30 Vine Video: Gospel Chair 10:00
Aerobics (955) 10:00
1:00
2:00
4:00
10:00 Vine Video: 9:15

Gospel Chair
Aerobics (955) 10:00
11:30 Chapel Service 10:30
(CH) 1:00

1:30 Vine Video: Gospel Chair 4:00
Aerobics (955)

10:00 Vine Video: 9:15
Gospel Chair

Aerobics (955) 10:00

11:30 Chapel Service 10:00

(CH)

1:30 Vine Video: Gospel Chair 1:00

Aerobics (955) 1:00

4:00

8:30 *Caregiver
Support (COR)
9:15 Yoga with Joe

Group Exercise 9:15 Balance Class
With Joe (CR) with Joe (CR)
*Wauwatosa 10:00 Bible Study (CH)

Health 1:00 In & Out Clinic (CR)

Department Six Week (HC) 2:00 Musical Entertainment:
Class (OR) 1:30 Art Therapy (VR) Will Hindin (CR)

RA: LC Meeting (VR) 2:00 RA: Knit & Crochet (RR)

Mug Club (PRP) 2:30 RA: Smart Living Group

*Groceries (OR)

TV Series: Our Great 3:30 RA: Chorus Rehearsal (CR)

National Parks (CR)

9:15 Yoga with Joe
(CR)
M 2:00 JFK Assassination
Dun:qutos;:SHeSVIth - 11:00 Plarn Group (OR) History
epariment six Week Llass 1:00 In & Out Clinic (HC) Presentation (CR)
ey 1:30 Art Therapy (VR)
Mug Club (PRP) 1:30 Book Club (CH)
*Groceries 3:30 RA: Chorus Rehearsal
Veterans Day Social (PRP) (CR)
TV Series: Our Great National
Parks (CR)
Group Exercise 9:15 Balance Class 8:30 *Caregiver
With Joe (CR) with Joe (CR) Support (COR)
Mug Club (PRP) 10:00 Bible Study (CH) 9:15 Yoga with Joe
RA: Stammtisch 1:00 In & Out Clinic (CR)
*Groceries (HC) 10:00 Holiday Craft Fair! (CR)
TV Series: Our Great 1:30 Art Therapy (VR) 10:30 Ecumenical Service (CH)
National Parks (CR) 2:00 Thanksgiving Themed 1:00 RA: Joan J's Book Report
Drinks and Snacks (PRP) (RR)
3:30 RA: Chorus Rehearsal 2:00 *Estate Planning Seminar
(CR) (OR)
Group Exercise 9:15 Balance Class 9:15 Yoga with Joe
With Joe (CR) with Joe (CR) (CR) 27
Mug Club (PRP) 10:00 Lutheran 2:00 *Trivia Contest
RA: RAC Meeting Communion (CH) (CR)
(OR) 1:00 In & Out Clinic (HC)
*Groceries 1:30 Art Therapy (VR)
Zion Lutheran Ladies Guild |  3:30 RA: Chorus Rehearsal
Craft Fair! (CR) (CR)
TV Series: Our Great

National Parks (CR)

TY
11

HARWOOD PLACE

9:15 Musical
Movement
Exercise (CR)

9:30 *Elite Hearing
(WC)

10:30 Good News Group (OR)
1:00 In & Out Clinic (HC)
2:00 LHHP Speech Therapy

Presentation (CR)

4:00 *Outing: Dinner at The Fox

& Hounds

9:00 *Tech Connect
Clinic (COR)

9:15 Musical
Movement
Exercise (CR)

9:30 *Outing: Miracle on 34th
Street at Fireside Theater
10:30 RA: Reader's Theater (CH)
1:00 In & Out Clinic (HC)
10:30 *COVID19 Booster Shot

Clinic (CR)

8:30 RA: *Men's
Breakfast (TDR)

9:15 Musical
Movement
Exercise (CR)

10:30 RA: UU Circle (OR)

1:00 In & Out Clinic (HC)
2:00 50 Cent Bingo (CR)
3:30 RA: *Harwood Academy

(CR)

Thanksgiving

Diwali
9:15

11:00

12:00

1:00
3:00

9:15

11:00

1:00
3:00

9:15

9:30
12:00

1:00
3:00

9:15

1:00
2:00

3:00

9:15
IOO

Group Exercise
With Joe (CR)
Gail's Arhflcml

Flower Arrangement Sale!

(PRP)

Massage Therapy (1st
Floor Wellness Clinic)

*Groceries

Catholic Mass (CH)

Group Exercise
With Joe (CR)
RA: Harwood
Place Writing
Group (CH)
*Groceries

Catholic Mass (CH)

Video Exercise
(Community
Room/955)
*Quting: MSO
Concert

Massage Therapy (1st
Floor Wellness Clinic)

*Groceries

Catholic Mass (CH)

Group Exercise
With Joe (CR)
*Grocerles
Birthday Treat
(PRP)

Catholic Mass (CH)

Group Exercise
With Joe (CR)
*Grocerles
Catholic Mass
(CH)

9:00
10:15
1:30

9:00
10:15
1:30

9:00
10:15
1:30

9:00
10:15
1:30

9:00
10:15

Vine Video: Chair
Exercise (955)
Vine Video: Chair
Exercise (955)

Afternoon Movie: Two
Weeks Notice (Rated

PG-13) (CR)

Vine Video: Chair
Exercise (955)
Vine Video: Chair
Exercise (955)

v,

Musical Entertainment
with Lynn Vircks and her

husband (CR)

Vine Video: Chair
Exercise (955)
Vine Video: Chair
Exercise (955)

Vine Video: Chair
Exercise (955)
Vine Video: Chair
Exercise (955)

Afternoon Movie: Tyson's
Run (Rated PG) (CR)

Afternoon Movie: 23 Blasi
(Rated PG-13) (CR)

Vine Video: Chair
Exercise (955)
Vine Video: Chair
Exercise (955)



