SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
LOCATION KEY  955 - CH955 The Vine CH - Chapel CR - Community Room COR - Conference Room HC - Health Center OR - Orchard Room PRP - Plank Road Pub RR - Recreation Room	TDR - Terrace Dining Room VR - Villa Room WC - Wellness Center				Piwali 9:15 Group Exercise With Joe (CR) 11:00 Gail's Artificial Flower Arrangement Sale! (PRP) 12:00 Massage Therapy (1st Floor Wellness Clinic) 1:00 *Groceries 3:00 Catholic Mass (CH)	9:00 Vine Video: Chair Exercise (955) 10:15 Vine Video: Chair Exercise (955) 1:30 Afternoon Movie: Two Weeks Notice (Rated PG-13) (CR)
Daylight Savings Time Ends 10:00 Vine Video: Gospel Chair Aerobics (955) 11:30 Chapel Service (CH) 1:30 Vine Video: Gospel Chair Aerobics (955)	9:15 Group Exercise With Joe (CR)  9:30 *Wauwatosa Health Department Six Week Class (OR)  10:00 RA: LC Meeting (VR)  10:00 Mug Club (PRP)  1:00 *Groceries  4:00 TV Series: Our Great National Parks (CR)	9:15 Balance Class with Joe (CR) 10:00 Bible Study (CH) 1:00 In & Out Clinic (HC) 1:30 Art Therapy (VR) 2:00 RA: Knit & Crochet (RR) 2:30 RA: Smart Living Group (OR) 3:30 RA: Chorus Rehearsal (CR)	8:30 *Caregiver Support (COR) 9:15 Yoga with Joe (CR) 2:00 Musical Entertainment: Will Hindin (CR)	9:15 Musical Movement Exercise (CR) 9:30 *Elite Hearing (WC) 10:30 Good News Group (OR) 1:00 In & Out Clinic (HC) 2:00 LHHP Speech Therapy Presentation (CR) 4:00 *Outing: Dinner at The Fox & Hounds	9:15 Group Exercise With Joe (CR)  11:00 RA: Harwood Place Writing Group (CH)  1:00 *Groceries 3:00 Catholic Mass (CH)	9:00 Vine Video: Chair Exercise (955) 10:15 Vine Video: Chair Exercise (955) 1:30 Musical Entertainment with Lynn Vircks and her husband (CR)
10:00 Vine Video: Gospel Chair Aerobics (955) 11:30 Chapel Service (CH) 1:30 Vine Video: Gospel Chair Aerobics (955)	Veterans Day 9:15 Group Exercise With Joe (CR) 9:30 *Wauwatosa Health Department Six Week Class (OR) 10:00 RA: DSC Meeting (VR) 10:00 Mug Club (PRP) 1:00 *Groceries 2:00 Veterans Day Social (PRP) 4:00 TV Series: Our Great National Parks (CR)	9:15 Balance Class with Joe (CR) 10:00 Bible Study (CH) 11:00 Plarn Group (OR) 1:00 In & Out Clinic (HC) 1:30 Art Therapy (VR) 1:30 Book Club (CH) 3:30 RA: Chorus Rehearsal (CR)	9:15 Yoga with Joe (CR) 2:00 JFK Assassination History Presentation (CR)	9:00 *Tech Connect Clinic (COR) 9:15 Musical Movement Exercise (CR) 9:30 *Outing: Miracle on 34th Street at Fireside Theater 10:30 RA: Reader's Theater (CH) 1:00 In & Out Clinic (HC) 10:30 *COVID19 Booster Shot Clinic (CR)	9:15 Video Exercise (Community Room/955) 9:30 *Outing: MSO Concert 12:00 Massage Therapy (1st Floor Wellness Clinic) 1:00 *Groceries 3:00 Catholic Mass (CH)	9:00 Vine Video: Chair Exercise (955) 10:15 Vine Video: Chair Exercise (955) 1:30 Afternoon Movie: Tyson's Run (Rated PG) (CR)
10:00 Vine Video: Gospel Chair Aerobics (955) 11:30 Chapel Service (CH) 1:30 Vine Video: Gospel Chair Aerobics (955)	9:15 Group Exercise With Joe (CR)  10:00 Mug Club (PRP)  10:30 RA: Stammtisch  1:00 *Groceries  4:00 TV Series: Our Great National Parks (CR)	9:15 Balance Class with Joe (CR) 10:00 Bible Study (CH) 1:00 In & Out Clinic (HC) 1:30 Art Therapy (VR) 2:00 Thanksgiving Themed Drinks and Snacks (PRP) 3:30 RA: Chorus Rehearsal (CR)	8:30 *Caregiver Support (COR) 9:15 Yoga with Joe (CR) 10:00 Holiday Craft Fair! (CR) 10:30 Ecumenical Service (CH) 1:00 RA: Joan J's Book Report (RR) 2:00 *Estate Planning Seminar (OR)	8:30 RA: *Men's Breakfast (TDR) 9:15 Musical Movement Exercise (CR) 10:30 RA: UU Circle (OR) 1:00 In & Out Clinic (HC) 2:00 50 Cent Bingo (CR) 3:30 RA: *Harwood Academy (CR)	9:15 Group Exercise With Joe (CR) 1:00 *Groceries 2:00 Birthday Treat (PRP) 3:00 Catholic Mass (CH)	9:00 Vine Video: Chair Exercise (955) 10:15 Vine Video: Chair Exercise (955) 1:30 Afternoon Movie: 23 Blast (Rated PG-13) (CR)
10:00 Vine Video: Gospel Chair Aerobics (955) 11:30 Chapel Service (CH) 1:30 Vine Video: Gospel Chair Aerobics (955)	9:15 Group Exercise With Joe (CR)  10:00 Mug Club (PRP)  10:00 RA: RAC Meeting (OR)  1:00 *Groceries  1:00 Zion Lutheran Ladies Guild Craft Fair! (CR)  4:00 TV Series: Our Great National Parks (CR)	9:15 Balance Class with Joe (CR) 10:00 Lutheran Communion (CH) 1:00 In & Out Clinic (HC) 1:30 Art Therapy (VR) 3:30 RA: Chorus Rehearsal (CR)	9:15 Yoga with Joe (CR) 2:00 *Trivia Contest (CR)	Thanksgiving 28	9:15 Group Exercise With Joe (CR) 1:00 *Groceries 3:00 Catholic Mass (CH)	9:00 Vine Video: Chair Exercise (955) 10:15 Vine Video: Chair Exercise (955)
Novemb	er 2024		TOIL			



